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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 CHIANG Enli SCHEA NED 2 16/04/2002
2 CLAESSENS Mandy SCHEA NED 4 30/08/1999
3 DE ROOY Sanne S.V.BG NED 05/08/2003
4 ELZINGA - VAN DER WERFF Sietske S.V.P NED 24 06/01/1982
5 FISCHER Karen SCHEA NED 6 07/09/1990
6 HERMANS Maartje S.V.S NED 21 02/10/1998
7 HOFMAN Antoinette S.V.S NED 5 26/08/1993
8 HOFMAN Henriëtte S.V.S NED 3 24/09/1996
9 LUKASSE Hannah SCHEMN NED 19 03/01/2006
10 VAN DER LINDE Lisa S.V.DFC NED 10 16/05/1996
11 VAN LAERE Fleur SCHEA NED 8 30/08/2004
12 WOUTERSE Mijs S.V.S NED 17 10/10/2000
13 XIAOMAN LI Maria SCHEA NED 7 05/09/2007



2 pools
1 pool of 6 and 1 pool of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 CHIANG Enli SCHEA NED 2
2 HOFMAN Henriëtte S.V.S NED 3
3 CLAESSENS Mandy SCHEA NED 4
4 HOFMAN Antoinette S.V.S NED 5
5 FISCHER Karen SCHEA NED 6
6 XIAOMAN LI Maria SCHEA NED 7
7 VAN LAERE Fleur SCHEA NED 8
8 VAN DER LINDE Lisa S.V.DFC NED 10
9 WOUTERSE Mijs S.V.S NED 17
10 LUKASSE Hannah SCHEMN NED 19
11 HERMANS Maartje S.V.S NED 21
12 ELZINGA - VAN DER WERFF Sietske S.V.P NED 24
13 DE ROOY Sanne S.V.BG NED
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Strip 4

09:30

Referee(s):

CHIANG Enli SCHEA / NED

HOFMAN Antoinette S.V.S / NED

VAN DER LINDE Lisa S.V.DFC / NED

FISCHER Karen SCHEA / NED

WOUTERSE Mijs S.V.S / NED

DE ROOY Sanne S.V.BG / NED

ELZINGA - VAN DER WERFF Sietske S.V.P / NED

Strip 5

09:30

Referee(s):

XIAOMAN LI Maria SCHEA / NED

VAN LAERE Fleur SCHEA / NED

CLAESSENS Mandy SCHEA / NED

HOFMAN Henriëtte S.V.S / NED

HERMANS Maartje S.V.S / NED

LUKASSE Hannah SCHEMN / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 FISCHER Karen SCHEA NED 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
2 CHIANG Enli SCHEA NED 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
3 XIAOMAN LI Maria SCHEA NED 4 0.80 23 11 +12 Advanced
4 HOFMAN Henriëtte S.V.S NED 4 0.80 22 11 +11 Advanced
5 CLAESSENS Mandy SCHEA NED 4 0.80 22 14 +8 Advanced
6 VAN DER LINDE Lisa S.V.DFC NED 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
7 WOUTERSE Mijs S.V.S NED 3 0.50 20 25 -5 Advanced
8 VAN LAERE Fleur SCHEA NED 2 0.40 16 17 -1 Advanced
9 HOFMAN Antoinette S.V.S NED 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
10 HERMANS Maartje S.V.S NED 1 0.20 11 22 -11 Advanced
11 DE ROOY Sanne S.V.BG NED 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Advanced
12 ELZINGA - VAN DER WERFF Sietske S.V.P NED 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Advanced
13 LUKASSE Hannah SCHEMN NED 0 0.00 6 25 -19 Advanced
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SCHEA / NED

S.V.S / NED

SCHEA / NED

SCHEA / NED

(12) ELZINGA - VAN DER WERFF Sietske

S.V.P / NED

SCHEMN / NED

S.V.S / NED

SCHEA / NED

S.V.BG / NED

S.V.DFC / NED

S.V.S / NED

S.V.S / NED

SCHEA / NED
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 CHIANG Enli SCHEA NED 16/04/2002
2 FISCHER Karen SCHEA NED 07/09/1990
3T CLAESSENS Mandy SCHEA NED 30/08/1999
3T XIAOMAN LI Maria SCHEA NED 05/09/2007
5 HOFMAN Henriëtte S.V.S NED 24/09/1996
6 VAN DER LINDE Lisa S.V.DFC NED 16/05/1996
7 WOUTERSE Mijs S.V.S NED 10/10/2000
8 VAN LAERE Fleur SCHEA NED 30/08/2004
9 HOFMAN Antoinette S.V.S NED 26/08/1993
10 HERMANS Maartje S.V.S NED 02/10/1998
11 DE ROOY Sanne S.V.BG NED 05/08/2003
12 ELZINGA - VAN DER WERFF Sietske S.V.P NED 06/01/1982
13 LUKASSE Hannah SCHEMN NED 03/01/2006
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals



Total entries: 13
Total participants: 13
Top-32 ranked participants: 12
Number of countries represented: 1

NED: 13 participants


